Celebrate Recovery
Profit and Loss
May 2023

Total

Income

Celebrate Recovery Income

Book Sales

Chip Night Income

Donations

Monthly Support

Total Celebrate Recovery Income

Expenses

Celebrate Recovery Expenses

Administrative Expenses

Chip Night

CR Childcare Payroll
Leadership Meeting

Total Celebrate Recovery Expenses

Net Income

63.27
229.00
268.20

1,200.00

1,760.47

93.99
502.70
513.21
106.07

1,215.97

544.50



