Celebrate Recovery Profit and Loss

May 2023

	 Total
Income	
Celebrate Recovery Income	
Book Sales	63.27
Chip Night Income	229.00
Donations	268.20
Monthly Support	 1,200.00
Total Celebrate Recovery Income	\$ 1,760.47
Expenses	
Celebrate Recovery Expenses	
Administrative Expenses	93.99
Chip Night	502.70
CR Childcare Payroll	513.21
Leadership Meeting	 106.07
Total Celebrate Recovery Expenses	\$ 1,215.97
Net Income	\$ 544.50